
Matthew Watchorn

Siddharth Raut

Leyton Matthews

Ben Wright

Abbas Walji

Joshua Jackson

BUCS Table Tennis Individual Championships 
2023-24 

Accepted Entries

Competitor Name Institution

Men's Singles

Danny Clifford

Daniel Olu

Divanshu Saraf

Johnny Parker

Rocky Terruli

Cheuk Fai Ng

Daniel Watkinson

Jake Crawshaw

Max Skelton

Yinjun He

Zhengwu Yang

Zhengtao Du

Ruimin Dai

Alfred Mathew

Isaac Gee

Christian Delve

James Austen

Raihan Patel

Anant Gupta

Amir Radwan

Max Cherry

Yue Wu

Jue Wang

Oliver Dorn

Jeremy Henty

Jinheum Park

Ray Yan

Thomas Chen

Bath

Brighton

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Brunel

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bath

Bath

Aston

Aston

Aston

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Cardiff Met

Cardiff Met

Cardiff

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge



Ho Yin Tam

Smayan Santosh

Yifan Wang

Callum Buxton

Thomas Bowes

Senthil kumar

Jamie Quin

Enrico Marques

Jeffrey Chan

Ke Deng

Frederic Wilke

Dan Zeffie

Jamie Morrison

Harish Dhatchina Moorthy

Ben Mchoul

Caglar Genc

Rowan Jones

Qi Yang Ngai

Amiyatosh Choudhary

Armand Bratulescu

Elliot Gregory

Toby Crawcour

Leonardo Russo

Colin Wong

Abhishek Bathula

Richard Haughey

Tin Ho Mau
Léandre Placide

Justin Rathe

Tom Hoskins

Benjamin Richmond

Charlie Tierney

Carl Chen

Tomoya Nagasaka

Connor Smith

Richard Beer

James Lehmann-Russell

Chu Wai Hin Jerry

Rayyan Khalid

Yuanjie Hao

Fred Dickinson

Yaz Saidoglu

Junji Hua

Yu Xia

Macheng Gui

Xinyu Qiu

Andrea Arcari

Cardiff

City

City

Durham

Durham

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

City

De Montfort

Derby

Derby

Durham

Durham

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Glasgow

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Glasgow



Chenglin Cai

li yanxiang

jiaming liu

Richard Huang

yixiao tan

Jiahao Cui

Rohan Raj

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

David Son

Chun Wai Fung

Heston Tang

Huan Swen Ham

Bofan Liu

Tianyi Yu

Patrick Roome

Ivan Feng

Umair Obaid

Yubo Rasmussen

Tianle Meng

Sergi Bahi

Haoyan Gong

Elias Bokedal

Aniket Rao

Joe Cull

Glenn Callow

Owen Li

Marcos Lucio

Archie Catnach

Wesley Burrough

Baha Serdaroglu

Oliver Ingram

Isaac Carr

Adam Stochlinski

Nicholas Ho

Euan McWilliams

Jordan Pang

Tejas Mungale

Kiarash Shaddel

Fanjun Wei

Alex Chen Hu

Andrew Ng Hing Cheung

Vatsal Chopra

Wen Hou Cheng

Juntao Fu

Henrik Fan

Artin Lee

Anson Fong

Anubhav shah

Glasgow

Greenwich

Heriot-Watt

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Keele

Keele

Keele

Keele

Lancaster

Lancaster

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Keele

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Leeds Beckett

Leeds Beckett

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster



Sean Nongwana

Satveer Pawar

Muhammad Shaheer Sohail

Tze Nok Cheng

Rohan Shikhare

Michael Parker

Aditya Jindal

Gengchen Han

Keigo Burnham

Jiakang Lin

Gabriel Bechtle

Ming Lou

Oliver Michell

sam pang

Edward Adams

Xingling Luo

Tanuj Kohli

John Reder

Max Flint

Jake Chan

Aalhad Kulkarni

Ayush Buche

John Strang

Jacob Martindale

Cam Leighton

Abin Islam

Samuel Joia

Kalan Bhakta

Tom Down

Jonathan Gibson

Zemao Liu

Wey Yuh

Yuchong Liang

sammy kelly

Simou Chen

Reece Chand

Mohammad Hamza Sheikh

Kai Major

Rayaan Asghar

Tim Lieu

Skye Wong

Toby McLewin

James Davies-Stokes

Will MICHELL

Sandor Koch

Tanmay Tijare

Zicheng Zheng

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Lincoln

Lincoln

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Lincoln

Lincoln

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

LSE

LSE

LSE

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Manchester Met

Manchester

Manchester

Manchester

Manchester



Barney Mindlin

Aleeko Sujalo Hazarika

Ho Fung Chan

Daniel Allen

Billy Wright

Joshua Bruce

Imran Cummings

Ben Barbarash

James Harvey

Sean Murray

Joshua Yarrow

Jesse Bath

Tian Xia

James Krassowski

Shi Yuan Ng

David Byers

Adam Webster

Leon Pierre

Wei-En Javier Goh

James Vella Vidal

Samuel Cooper

Rahy Premji

Saul Chivers

Daniel Hearne-Potton

Joseph Durling

Yan Wang

Dongshuo Han

Scott Ching

Luca Gerrard

Ricardo Bolanos

owen brown

Olly Cornish

Adedapo Emmanuel

Ziyao Tang

Ho Lui Yick

Daniel Blyth

Naphong Boonyaprapa

wing Cheong Kwan

Shohei Nishi

Tianyi Zhang

Howard Onweng

Jack Rogers

Louis Bailey

alex macdonell

Matthew Pryke

James Skelton

Shayan Siraj

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham Trent

Newcastle

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham



Chun Lok Cheung

Thomas Ling

Nicolas Wong

Lewis Waddup

Jared Schaller

Satoshi Hayakawa

Robert Pelc

Zhengbang Luo

Isaac Li

Louis Lu

Jaycee Chan

Adam Faulkner

Joe Sheard

Jakub Kara

Xun Hu

hyong chul kim

Barnabas Lam

Leo Sochor Grethe

Charlie Graham-Adams

Kin Fung Chan

Alistair Witheford

Joe Kirkup

Leon Kashdan-Brown

Angus Norman

jack fieldsend

Bowen Zhang

Jieyu Zhang

Marcus Holba

tiancheng chi

Tsz Fung Kwok

Andy He

Joe Sawyer

Lyle Hubbard

Samuel Elson

Zaki Zubir

Hung-Jen Chen

Mingjun Ma

Conor Nugent

Daniel Irwin

Jonathan Jonathan

Ronan Elder

Ross Stewart

Harry Bullock

Yuting Ding

Dominik Paul

Jacob Dixon

Darren Wu

Nottingham

Oxford Brookes

Oxford

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Queen Mary

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford

Oxford

Sheffield Hallam

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Queen’s

Queen’s

Sheffield Hallam

Sheffield Hallam

Sheffield Hallam

Sheffield Hallam

Queen Mary

Queen Mary

Queen Mary
Queen’s

Queen’s

Queen’s

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton



Dylan Curry

Prithvi Bhagat

Josef Bokedal

Fergus Maclean

Danny Bajwa

Yixin Chen

Mingxuan Li

Ellis Kesterton

Colin Murray

Damian Shing Kee Chia

Xingze Dai

Chandrava Sinha

Changle Jiang

Yuan Gao

Ian Parkyn

Henry Morrell

Angelo Ross Andrew V. Robles

Wu Jiawei

William Wu

Weiqiao Ai

Benjamin Lam

Samuel Nicholson

Musashi Lowe

Jie Fu Tham

Jacob Evans

Oliver MacAlister

Jamie Johnson

Adam Attia

Robert Piel

Samuel Ashman

James Leahy

Abdulaziz Al-Hajaji

Billy Leppard

Fateen Yasir

Atakan Oktar

George Long

Jon-Vai Chung

Nicola Xu

Oscar Gao

Ho Hei Lam

George Thorn

Mac Galatis

Mike He

Martin Kwok

Krishnamohan Nagarajan

Jaden Aulakh

Jinting Ji

St Andrews

St Andrews

Stirling

Stirling

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Strathclyde

Surrey

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

UCL

UCL

UCL

ULaw

Warwick

Warwick

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

Swansea

Swansea

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

Warwick

Warwick



Yuji Go

Dhruv Talesara

Neil Joshi

Oliver Barnett

Meth Wijeyekoon

Rhys Davies

Alan Brown

Pak On Lam

Ryan Choong

Avaneesh Subramanian

Sripad Nayak

Aayush Manji

Rafael Duarte

Shaw Cooper

Victor Ramirez Rioja

Gautam Kakar

Pranav Gudipati

Mahmood Kelani

Warwick

Warwick

Westminster

York

York

York

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

York

York



Yuetong Yu

Melissa Qian

Queenie Leung

Sophie Chiang

Milly Kotecha

Camryn Taliku

Aimee Wong

Millie Rogove

Aadya Gupta

Jinyang Zhou

Wentong Luo

Lai Ismail

BUCS Table Tennis Individual Championships 
2023-24 

Accepted Entries

Women's Singles
Competitor Name Institution

Jessica Abrahams

Sophie Zhang

Petrina Shek

Faye Leggett

Chang Lou

Xinyi Cong

Sasha Withers

Xueqing Li

Sihui Xiong

Emily Beasley

K Wong

Chloe Ambridge

Sarina Fock Yune

Shengwei Zhao

Kirsty Maull

Mengxin Huang

Eunice Lam

Ye Ning Lim

Jess Hogg

Minghui Liu

Astrid Liu

Holly McNamara

Charmaine Lee

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

East Anglia

East Anglia

City

De Montfort

Derby

Durham

Durham

Durham

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

East Anglia

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh



Anisha Rasan

Ruixin Guan

Yinan Liu

Amy Zhang

Lei Xin

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

Beier Zhang

Abbie Hurley

Xiaoyu Sun

Gabriela Lee

Wing Yu Lee

Katherine Ling

Tsang Yuen Ting

Yuting Cheng

Noa Ben Menahem

Qiyun Peng

Fong Hei Law

Jingwen Xin

Yu Jie Cheng

Mahek Narnolia

Ella Barnard

Jingjing Feng

Jingru Zhao

Yuvathi Vijay

Gauri Duhan

Lara Whitton

Beth Jarvis

Kathryn Silcock

Yuejia Liu

Alexandra Bushell-Whitehead

Mei Yin Au Yeung

Catherine Balshaw

Ching Yan Yeung

Aditi Dhillon

Holly Smithson

samadhi udamulla

Mridula Rajesh Hemalatha

Spriha Devanath

Erin Green

Scarlett Anders

Hannah Yan

Anya Milne

Niamh Scarborough

Neha Patial

Erin Vaudin

Pengshan Liu

Wandi Li

Haadia Omar Bahemia 

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Exeter

Leicester

Lincoln

Liverpool

Liverpool

Loughborough

Loughborough

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Glasgow

Greenwich

Huddersfield

Imperial

Imperial

Keele

Manchester

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Manchester Met

Manchester Met

Manchester Met

Manchester

Manchester

Manchester

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

LSE

LSE

LSE



Mari Baldwin

Jasmin Wong

Anaya Patel

Tin-Tin Ho

Yat Poon

Ayla Chitty

Mollie Patterson

Zhixuan Zhuang

Yifan Qi

Lexi Zhao

Yuxiang Song

Sarah Chen

Medha Verma

Emma Ryalls

Yufei Zeng

Lucy Needham

Isobel McGerty

Yuzhen Dong

Beverly Low

Yixuan He

Yandi Zhang

Lucille Seppi
Natalia Grigelová

Raania Bahemia

Daniela Grammatopoulou

Diba Karimi

Josephine So

Enam Natalie Yuen

Leyi Jiang

Yi Kiu Tong

Emma Birch

Wui Shuen Ong

Bella Cong

Isabel Webb

Aakanksha Tripathi

Juanzhi Zhang

Amber Chen

Claire Yan

Xiangyu Pan

Shuran An

Min Jie Guo

Kat Chan

Jasmine Arora

Nyree Marsh

Dorothea Ban

Zhaoyan He

Bowei Zhang

Nottingham Trent

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Nottingham

Nottingham

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford

Oxford

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Southampton

St Andrews

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

UCL

UCL

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Queen Mary

Queen Mary

Sheffield Hallam

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL



Lois Perryman

Zhuomin Tao

Harshita Janjani

Emilie Guilloux

Saniya Aisha

Zathia Jacquesson-Ahmad

Isobella Khan

Ruyi Wang

Warwick

Warwick

York

York

York

York

Warwick

Warwick



Danny Clifford

Daniel Olu

Divanshu Saraf

Johnny Parker

Jeremy Henty

Ray Yan

Christian Delve

James Austen

Daniel Watkinson

Jake Crawshaw

Yinjun He

Zhengwu Yang

BUCS Table Tennis Individual Championships 
2023-24 

Accepted Entries

Men's Doubles
Competitor Name Institution

Alfred Mathew

Isaac Gee

Richard Haughey

Ben Mchoul

Jeffrey Chan

Ke Deng

Frederic Wilke

Dan Zeffie

Callum Buxton

Thomas Bowes

Colin Wong

Abhishek Bathula

Caglar Genc

Rowan Jones

Jinheum Park

Thomas Chen

Oliver Dorn

Anant Gupta

Yue Wu

Jamie Quin

Armand Bratulescu

Jamie Morrison

Junji Hua

Connor Smith

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bangor

Bath

Bath

Bristol

Bristol

Derby

Derby

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cambridge

Cardiff

Cardiff

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Cambridge

Cambridge

East Anglia

East Anglia

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Durham

Durham

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia



King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

Andrea Arcari

Elias Bokedal

Aniket Rao

Ivan Feng

Tianle Meng

Sergi Bahi

Yuanjie Hao

Tomoya Nagasaka

Yaz Saidoglu

Carl Chen

Fred Dickinson

Richard Beer

Harish Dhatchina Moorthy

Yu Xia

Artin Lee

Wesley Burrough

Marcos Lucio

Archie Catnach

Euan McWilliams

Joe Cull

Tejas Mungale

Fanjun Wei

Alex Chen Hu

Andrew Ng Hing Cheung

Adam Stochlinski

Nicholas Ho

David Son

Chun Wai Fung

Heston Tang

Bofan Liu

Tianyi Yu

Jordan Pang

Chenglin Cai

Richard Huang

yixiao tan

Jiahao Cui

Max Flint

James Davies-Stokes

Toby McLewin

Sandor Koch

Tanuj Kohli

Glenn Callow

Owen Li

Jiakang Lin

Keigo Burnham

Anubhav shah

Vatsal Chopra

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Keele

Keele

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Imperial

Imperial

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Lancaster

Lancaster

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds Beckett

Leeds Beckett

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster



John Strang

Xingling Luo

Ayush Buche

sam pang

Ming Lou

Oliver Michell

Will Michell

Skye Wong

Jonathan Gibson

Adam Webster

Leon Pierre

Tian Xia

Shi Yuan Ng

Tanmay Tijare

Zicheng Zheng

Reece Chand

Mohammad Hamza Sheikh

Kai Major

Rayaan Asghar

Tom Down

Edward Adams

Kalan Bhakta

Aalhad Kulkarni

John Reder

Jake Chan

James Vella Vidal

Jack Rogers

Scott Ching

Daniel Hearne-Potton

Ho Lui Yick

Ricardo Bolanos

James Skelton

Tianyi Zhang

wing Cheong Kwan

Howard Onweng

Dongshuo Han

Samuel Cooper

James Krassowski

David Byers

Shayan Siraj

Shohei Nishi

Naphong Boonyaprapa

Robert Pelc

alex macdonell

Matthew Pryke

Yan Wang

Wei-En Javier Goh

Loughborough

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

LSE

LSE

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham



Aleeko Sujalo Hazarika

owen brown

Jesse Bath

Barney Mindlin

Joshua Yarrow

Daniel Allen

Saul Chivers

Louis Bailey

Michael Zeng Mayer

Rahy Premji

Joshua Bruce

Olly Cornish

Joseph Durling

Luca Gerrard

Leo Sochor Grethe

Charlie Graham-Adams

hyong chul kim

Barnabas Lam

Louis Lu

Jaycee Chan

Joe Kirkup

Leon Kashdan-Brown

Lewis Waddup

Jared Schaller

Thomas Ling

Nicolas Wong

Ho Fung Chan

Billy Wright

Kin Fung Chan

Angus Norman

Satoshi Hayakawa

Alistair Witheford

Yuan Gao

Mingxuan Li

Dominik Paul

Hung-Jen Chen

Jieyu Zhang

Mingjun Ma

Bowen Zhang

Darren Wu

Changle Jiang

Adam Faulkner

Joe Sheard

Conor Nugent

Daniel Irwin

Marcus Holba

tiancheng chi

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham

Nottingham

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Southampton

Southampton

Queen’s

Queen’s

Queen’s

Queen’s

Sheffield

Sheffield

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Queen Mary

Queen Mary

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton



Jacob Dixon

Damian Shing Kee Chia

Xingze Dai

Benjamin Lam

Henry Morrell

Oliver MacAlister

Angelo Ross Andrew V. Robles

Samuel Nicholson

Musashi Lowe

Prithvi Bhagat

Yixin Chen

Abdulaziz Al-Hajaji

Jacob Evans

Jie Fu Tham

Ian Parkyn

Dylan Curry

Danny Bajwa

Josef Bokedal

Jamie Johnson

Fergus Maclean

Adam Attia

Fateen Yasir

Pranav Gudipati

George Thorn

Meth Wijeyekoon

Atakan Oktar

Neil Joshi

Mahmood Kelani

Ryan Choong

Victor Ramirez Rioja

Dhruv Talesara

Gautam Kakar

Yuji Go

William Wu

Oscar Gao

Mac Galatis

Krishnamohan Nagarajan

Weiqiao Ai

Mike He

George Long

Jon-Vai Chung

Jaden Aulakh

Jinting Ji

Martin Kwok

Nicola Xu

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Southampton

Stirling

Stirling

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Billy Leppard

Oliver Barnett



King's College

King's College

King's College

Man Zhou

Anisha Rasan

Ruixin Guan

Aadya Gupta

Wentong Luo

Lai Ismail

Melissa Qian

Queenie Leung

Eunice Lam

BUCS Table Tennis Individual Championships 
2023-24 

Accepted Entries

Charmaine Lee

Petrina Shek

Minghui Liu

Jess Hogg

Astrid Liu

Qiyun Peng

Jessica Abrahams

Faye Leggett

Holly McNamara

Sophie Zhang

Chang Lou

Xinyi Cong

Ye Ning Lim

Xueqing Li

Sihui Xiong

Millie Smith

Sasha Withers

Chloe Ambridge

Aditi Dhillon

Fong Hei Law

Jingwen Xin

Beier Zhang

Gabriela Lee

Wing Yu Lee

Ching Yan Yeung

Yinan Liu

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

East Anglia

Bath

Bristol

Bristol

Brunel

Brunel

Durham

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Imperial

Imperial

Lancaster

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glasgow

East Anglia

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

King's College

Lancaster

Women's Doubles
Competitor Name Institution

Millie Rogove Bath



Gauri Duhan

Haadia Omar Bahemia 

Spriha Devanath

Erin Green

Scarlett Anders

Tin-Tin Ho

Mahek Narnolia

Ella Barnard

Mei Yin Au Yeung

Jingjing Feng

Yuvathi Vijay

Kat Chan

Yixuan He

Diba Karimi

Josephine So

Lucille Seppi
Natalia Grigelová

Zhaoyan He

Raania Bahemia

Anya Milne

Mollie Patterson

Leyi Jiang

Beverly Low

Yuzhen Dong

Yat Poon

Mari Baldwin

Jasmin Wong

Anaya Patel

Daniela Grammatopoulou

Ayla Chitty

Juanzhi Zhang

Aakanksha Tripathi

Nyree Marsh

Isobella Khan

Lois Perryman

Wui Shuen Ong

Jasmine Arora

Dorothea Ban

Amber Chen

Claire Yan

Xiangyu Pan

Isabel Webb

Lexi Zhao

Zhixuan Zhuang

Yifan Qi

Bowei Zhang

Yuxiang Song

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

LSE

Manchester

Manchester

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

LSE

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Strathclyde

Oxford

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Southampton

Nottingham

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

UCL

UCL

UCL

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Strathclyde

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL



Bella Cong

Emma Birch

Ruyi Wang

Jake Crawshaw

Aimee Wong

Raihan Patel

Aadya Gupta

Zhengwu Yang

Zhengtao Du

BUCS Table Tennis Individual Championships 
2023-24 

Accepted Entries

Mixed Doubles
Competitor Name Institution

Daniel Watkinson

Millie Rogove

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Eunice Lam

Ben Mchoul

Mengxin Huang

Jamie Morrison

Jessica Abrahams

Dan Zeffie

Thomas Bowes

Kirsty Maull

Rowan Jones

Ye Ning Lim

Caglar Genc

Wentong Luo

Lai Ismail

Divanshu Saraf

Johnny Parker

Yuetong Yu

Queenie Leung

Chloe Ambridge

Tomoya Nagasaka

Charmaine Lee

Richard Beer

Petrina Shek

Derby

Derby

Durham

Durham

Durham

Bristol

Bristol

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Brunel

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bath

Bristol

Bristol

East Anglia

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Durham

Durham

Durham

East Anglia

East Anglia

East Anglia



Holly McNamara

Carl Chen

Chang Lou

Yaz Saidoglu

Jess Hogg

Yu Xia

Minghui Liu

Yuanjie Hao

Xinyi Cong

Connor Smith

Faye Leggett

Rayyan Khalid

Junji Hua

Katherine Ling

Wesley Burrough

Ching Yan Yeung

Archie Catnach

Aditi Dhillon

Jiakang Lin

Fong Hei Law

Alex Chen Hu

Andrew Ng Hing Cheung

Gabriela Lee

Wing Yu Lee

Nicholas Ho

Sophie Zhang

Fred Dickinson

Astrid Liu

Haoyan Gong

Qiyun Peng

Patrick Roome

Chenglin Cai

Richard Huang

Rohan Raj

Man Zhou

Anisha Rasan

Ruixin Guan

Mei Yin Au Yeung

Will Michell

Alexandra Bushell-Whitehead

Tanuj Kohli

Mridula Rajesh Hemalatha

James Davies-Stokes

Ella Barnard

Sandor Koch

Mahek Narnolia

Toby McLewin

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Keele

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

King's College

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Leeds

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Keele

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Leeds



Skye Wong

Jonathan Gibson

Jingru Zhao

Yuvathi Vijay

Gauri Duhan

Adam Webster

Jingjing Feng

Tim Lieu

Anaya Patel

Tianyi Zhang

Daniela Grammatopoulou

Wing Cheong Kwan

Ayla Chitty

Howard Onweng

Yat Poon

Robert Pelc

Jasmin Wong

Naphong Boonyaprapa

Mari Baldwin

James Skelton

Scarlett Anders

Leon Pierre

Erin Green

Shayan Siraj

Tin-Tin Ho

Shohei Nishi

Leyi Jiang

Leon Kashdan-Brown

Yixuan He

Joe Kirkup

Yuzhen Dong

Lewis Waddup

Hannah Yan

Kin Fung Chan

Beverly Low

Angus Norman

Enam Natalie Yuen

Alistair Witheford

Raania Bahemia

Joshua Bruce

Mollie Patterson

Olly Cornish

Anya Milne

Owen Brown

Josephine So

Jared Schaller

Diba Karimi

Loughborough

LSE

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

Newcastle

Nottingham Trent

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Nottingham

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham Trent

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford Brookes

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford Brookes



Yifan Qi

Min Jie Guo

Colin Murray

Jamie Johnson

Jasmine Arora

Adam Attia

Yufei Zeng

Mingxuan Li

Lexi Zhao

Yuan Gao

Yuxiang Song

Changle Jiang

Charlie Graham-Adams
Natalia Grigelová

tiancheng chi

Mahmood Kelani

Wui Shuen Ong

Oscar Gao

Xiangyu Pan

Krishnamohan Nagarajan

Aakanksha Tripathi

Juanzhi Zhang

Nicola Xu

Jinting Ji

Amber Chen

Isabel Webb

Martin Kwok

Nyree Marsh

Jaden Aulakh

Kat Chan

Dorothea Ban

George Long

Jon-Vai Chung

Claire Yan

Pranav Gudipati

Yi Kiu Tong

Victor Ramirez Rioja

Bella Cong

Yuji Go

Ruyi Wang

Gautam Kakar

Emma Birch

Ryan Choong

Lois Perryman

Dhruv Talesara

Isobella Khan

Sheffield

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Southampton

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Sheffield

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

Strathclyde

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

Southampton

St Andrews

St Andrews

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Strathclyde

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

Warwick

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL

UCL


